
WEST RESOURCES 
Who to go to if I… 

Need a locker Mrs. Manfredi – pmanfredi@chclc.org G4 

Want to get involved in  
Class Government 

Ms. Koutsouradis- ckoutsouradis@chclc.org 
Chief Bouchee- dbouchee@chclc.org 

Guidance Office 
A5 

Need to get picked up 
early or submit an 
attendance note 

Mrs. Walton- twalton@chclc.org 
Mrs. Greenberg- ygreenberg@chclc.org 

Attendance Office 

Want to find out more 
about clubs/activities 

Mrs. Tkacz- dtkacz@chclc.org 
Ms. Roskoph- croskoph@chclc.org 

Student Activities 
(corner of cafeteria) 

Want to register or find 
out more about athletics 

Ms. Wilkins- crwilkins@chclc.org 
Mr. Beirao- mbeirao@chclc.org 

Athletics Office (G3) 

Need help with Genesis Mrs. Bertelsen- nbertelsen@chclc.org Guidance Office 

Need to talk to 
someone, get support, 
or have other questions- 
See your counselor 
(listed on your schedule), 
one of the Student 
Advocates, The Student 
Assistance Counselor, or 
your Assistant Principal: 

Guidance Counselors: 
Mr. Caputi- ncaputi@chclc.org 
Mrs. Elsherif- selsherif@chclc.org 
Mrs. Franzosi- mfranzosi@chclc.org 
Mrs. Lamb/ Ms. Klym- sklym@chclc.org 
Mr. Powers- topowers@chclc.org 
Mrs. Saffici- lsaffici@chclc.org 
Mrs. Snowden- csnowden@chclc.org 
Mrs. Strimel- mstrimel@chclc.org 

Student Advocates: 
Ms. Giles- agiles@chclc.org 
Mrs. Arnao- narnao@chclc.org 

Student Assistance Coordinator: 
Ms. Koutsouradis- 
ckoutsouradis@chclc.org 

Grade Level Principals: 
Mr. Coligan- ccoligan@chclc.org 
Ms. Barnes- gbarnes@chclc.org 
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Remember to sign up for 
Google Classrooms: 

All Things Students 
Guidance Class of 2024 
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